KEARNY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2020/2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR

DAYS SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED AND/OR SINGLE SESSION

September 2 (W) Staff Only
September 3 (TH) Staff Only
September 8 (T) Schools Open - Single Session
September 9-11 (W-F) Full-Day Sessions
October 7 (W) Staff Only
October 12 (M) Columbus Day
November 2 (M) thru November 6 (F) Election Day, Veteran’s Day, NJEA Convention
November 25 (W) Thanksgiving Eve - Single Session
November 26 (TH) & 27 (F) Thanksgiving Vacation
December 23 (W) Christmas Vacation begins - Single Session
December 24 (T) thru January | (F) inclusive Christmas Vacation
January 4 (M) Schools Reopen
January 18 (M) Martin Luther King Day
February 15 (M) President’s Day (Observed)
April 2 (F) thru April 9 (F) inclusive Spring Vacation — Schools Reopen April 12
May 31 (M) Memorial Day (Observed)
June 23 (W), 24 (TH), 25 (F) Single Session — ALL SCHOOLS
June 24 (TH) Lincoln Middle School Graduation
June 25 (F) Kearny High School Graduation

The official last day for all schools is FRIDAY, JUNE 25

TOTAL - 187 DAYS (Teachers)
TOTAL - 184 DAYS (Students)

Note: There are 4 snow days built into the calendar. If there are snow days/emergency days not used by April Ist,
schools will close on the remaining school days in the following order: Tuesday, June 8th; Friday, May 28th;
Thursday, May 27th; 28th;and Wednesday, June 9th,

In the event that additional snow days are needed, make-up days will be rescheduled in the following order:

April 9,8,7, 6

PARENT CONFERENCES

Grades7 & 8 Tuesday, October 20 2:00 - 4:30 p.m. 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Grades 9-12 Wednesday, October 21 2:00 - 4:30 p.m. 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Grades PreK-6 Thursday, October 22 2:00 - 4:30 p.m. 6:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Grades PreK-6 Tuesday, March 16 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.
Grades 7 & 8 Wednesday, March 17 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.
Grades 9-12 Thursday, March 18 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.

P.M. IN-SERVICE DATES (SINGLE SESSION days)

Wednesday, 12/2/20 Thursday, 02/11/21 Thursday, 03/23/21 Tuesday, 05/25/21




